Half Marathon: Male 2011 SURLY TRAIL LOPPET 9/10/2011

Place Bib First Last Age Gender Time FI?;::/mile)
1 449 Craig Cardinal 2860 M 01:28:36 6.763359
2 736 Erik Solberg 30 M 01:29:04 6.798982
3 725 Julien Sein 30 M 01:30:26 6.903308
4 446 Brett Busacker 26 M 01:32:12 7.038168
5 831 Ananda Bates 40 M 01:32:20 7.048346
6 839 Heriberto  Vargas Olalde 29 M 01:33:00 7.099237
7 428 Eugene Beletskiy 25 M 01:35:04 7.256997
8 663 Sam Oftedahl 30 M 01:35:49 7.314249
9 513 Brian Harahan 31 M 01:36:04 7.333333
10 635 Dan Moline 45 M 01:36:25 7.360051
11 642 Michael Moulsoff 48 M 01:37:39 7.454198
12 827 Eric Sumner 39 M 01:39:18 7.580153
13 589 Jeff Lanners 288 M 01:39:43 7.611959
14 628 Zachary Miller 33 M 01:39:56 7.628499
15 439 Mark Brose 43 M 01:41:16 7.730280
16 833 Patrick Staiger 43 M 01:41:18 7.732824
17 630 Erik Minge 43 M 01:41:48 7.770992
18 579 Kip Krueger 24 M 01:45:03 8.019084
19 585 Jason Lachowsky 31 M 01:45:05 8.021628
20 499 Bayard Gennert 31 M 01:45:26 8.048346
21 629 Jon Miller 2860 M 01:45:26 8.048346
22 561 Tamer Khattab 25 M 01:45:41 8.067430
23 802 Brian Yablon 31 M 01:45:49 8.077608
24 520 Douglas Hegley 50 M 01:45:53 8.082697
25 645 Charlie Murray 30 M 01:46:36 8.137405
26 456 Richard Chin 52 M 01:47:15 8.187023
27 751 Tonnis Ter Veldhuis 435 M 01:48:37 8.291349
28 557 Chad Kelly 41 M 01:49:08 8.330789
29 447 Jason Byers 3830 M 01:50:02 8.399491
30 792 Matthew  Wilson 36 M 01:50:02 8.399491
31 599 Francois Lyon 53 M 01:51:31 8.512723
32 760 Andrew Tilman 22 M 01:51:42 8.526718
33 765 David Treichel 40 M 01:53:03 8.629771
34 560 David Kerber 24 M 01:53:25 8.657761
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630
653
615
523
401
576
444
837
554
753
494
808
750
587
497
771
840
512
506
573
411
651
746
796
431
619
815
741
764
684
676
724
433
693
546
592
804
575

Adam
Patrick
Timothy
Anders
Rommel
Michael
Michael
Tom
Garett
Jeff
David
Lance
Patrick
Darrin
Erik
Jeff
Scott
Jeffrey
David
Nathan
Paul
Reid
Damon
Peter
Joseph
Michael
Chris
Brett
Geoffrey
Marc
Brian
Mark
Michael
Ed
Andrew
Todd
Jeff
Ken

Petrella
Nelson
McGann
Hendrickson
Agcamaran
Kosloski
Bunda
Neufeld
Karalus
Theisen
Freeburg
Hauge

Tate

Landes
Gabrielson
Van Wychen
Williams
Hanson
Haase

Kopp
Anderson
Nelson
Struyk
Woeste
Bissen
McKinney
Miller
Stadsvold
Tong
Prasch
Pellegrini
Schwob
Borowiak
Reed-Morgan
Johnson
Lockwood
Zimmerman
Kornack

35
26
46
18
30
45
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46
20
32
30
40
24
34
43
52
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32
27
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23
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23
49
43
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01:54:36 8.748092
01:54:38 8.750636
01:54:40 8.753181
01:54:45 8.759542
01:54:50 8.765903
01:55:49 8.840967
01:56:00 8.854962
01:56:06 8.862595
01:56:11 8.868957
01:56:54 8.923664
01:57:06 8.938931
01:57:41 8.983461
01:57:49 8.993639
01:58:09 9.019084
01:58:16 9.027990
01:58:20 9.033079
01:58:29 9.044529
01:59:40 9.134860
01:59:53 9.151399
02:00:00 9.160305
02:00:03 9.164122
02:00:13 9.176845
02:00:30 9.198473
02:00:58 9.234097
02:01:09 9.248092
02:01:18 9.259542
02:01:29 9.273537
02:01:36 9.282443
02:01:53 9.304071
02:01:56 9.307888
02:02:14 9.330789
02:02:20 9.338422
02:02:22 9.340967
02:03:33 9.431298
02:03:37 9.436387
02:03:52 9.455471
02:03:55 9.459288
02:03:59 9.464377
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721
598
826
720
436
415
567
472
460
763
707
701
618
459
504
487
479
529
418
761
470
717
623
820
525
818
789
532
737
607
524
527
505
811
631
440
548
429

Mark
Chris
Bruce
Doug
Raymond
Jeffery
Ryan
Jeff
Michael
Viet
Brian
Bill
Jason
John
Jeff
Kent
Nicholas
Eric

Dan
Jason
Emmanuel
Ronnie
Stephen
Dan
Steven
John
Taylor
Michael
Andy
Sam
Mark
Michael
Paul
Christopher
Mancel
David
Lee
Chad

Schulte
Lyon
Manske
Scholz-Carlson
Boyle
Baird
Knitter
Dehler
Conzemius
Tong
Ross
Richtman
McGraw
Conry
Gullord
Farrington
Dyrud
Hoglund
Bari
Tintes
Day
Santana
Meinz
Luoma
Henrichs
Eiden
Wilde
Honnoll
Sonnesyn
Manning
Hennessy
Hofstad
Gurule
Davis
Mitchell
Bruce
Jones
Benesh
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33
55
44
48
37
30
46
24
36
51
61
37
55
51
44
32
42
40
42
59
21
32
26
38
47
24
38
23
23
52
44
38
44
40
26
32
37
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02:04:10
02:04:36
02:05:05
02:05:05
02:05:07
02:05:32
02:05:42
02:05:54
02:06:41
02:06:57
02:07:05
02:07:22
02:07:31
02:07:33
02:07:49
02:08:04
02:08:10
02:08:11
02:08:16
02:08:18
02:08:22
02:08:24
02:08:24
02:08:51
02:08:52
02:09:05
02:09:15
02:09:22
02:09:25
02:09:25
02:09:37
02:09:50
02:09:54
02:11:01
02:11:20
02:11:46
02:12:01
02:12:42

9.478372
9.511450
9.548346
9.548346
9.550891
9.582697
9.595420
9.610687
9.670483
9.690840
9.701018
9.722646
9.734097
9.736641
9.756997
9.776081
9.783715
9.784987
9.791349
9.793893
9.798982
9.801527
9.801527
9.835878
9.837150
9.853690
9.866412
9.875318
9.879135
9.879135
9.894402
9.910941
9.916031
10.001272
10.025445
10.058524
10.077608
10.129771
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738
770
787
666
616
728
669
550
519
613
408
466
627
672
413
416
581
584
582
694
483
644
817
430
637
484
813
830
722
600
639
678
4388
698
491
549
569
481

Ben
John
James
Tom
Kevin
Gregg
Bill
Keith
Blake
David
Petronilo
James
Willy
Graham
Omar
Chris
Andrew
Tim
Daniel
Aaron
Ben
James
Wallace
Kelly
David
Kevin
Doug
Jason
Paul
Paul
Chris
Glenn
Angelo
Josh
Matthew
Wade
Nicholas
Nathan

Sorensen
Turbes
Wellbrock
ONeil

McGlauchlen

Severson
Oyler
Jones
Hatling
Mataya
Ancheta III
Dahl

Miley
Pardun
Ansari

Baker-Raivo

Kuether
Kummer
Kuhlmann
Reeves
Engler
Murn
Alexander
Bergan
Moore
Erickson
Franzwa
Johnson
Schultz
Magnan
Morem
Peterson
Fiataruolo
Retka
Foli

Jones
Koenig
Eklund
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02:12:43
02:12:43
02:13:20
02:14:28
02:14:36
02:14:38
02:14:49
02:15:14
02:15:25
02:15:32
02:15:37
02:15:48
02:15:51
02:15:54
02:16:09
02:16:27
02:17:17
02:17:29
02:17:39
02:17:43
02:17:48
02:18:03
02:18:16
02:18:19
02:18:37
02:18:45
02:19:02
02:19:11
02:19:11
02:19:24
02:19:54
02:21:03
02:21:07
02:21:15
02:21:18
02:22:25
02:22:46
02:22:59

10.131043
10.131043
10.178117
10.264631
10.274809
10.277354
10.291349
10.323155
10.337150
10.346056
10.352417
10.366412
10.370229
10.374046
10.393130
10.416031
10.479644
10.494911
10.507634
10.512723
10.519084
10.538168
10.554707
10.558524
10.581425
10.591603
10.613232
10.624682
10.624682
10.641221
10.679389
10.767176
10.772265
10.782443
10.786260
10.871501
10.898219
10.914758
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

816
536
661
583
744
783
814
492
819
673
565
480
508
533
594
705
551
474
539
828
403
495
710
640
729
542
732
708
829
656
803
690
709
571
601
754
793
612

Leo
Shawn
John
Fred
Jonathan
Nick
Dan
Taylor
Will
Pankaj
Greg
Eric
Jeffrey
Scott
Patrick
Adam
Joseph
Jesse
Steve
Tom
Dan
Ryan
Joshua
Patrick
Matthew
Joe
Gada
Jared
Erik
Eric
Paul
John
Joshua
Andrew
Richard
Pete
Brian
Rob

Mcnamara
Hubert
O'Brien
Kuismi
Stinson
Watts
Trembley
Forsyth
Swanson
Patil
Klave
Edevold
Hainlen
Hopkins
Loney
Rohde
Jordan
DeWit
Huck
Weinholzer
Ahlm
Fremming
Rubin
Morgan
Shea
Iverson
Simeso
Rowe
Sexe
Nevalainen
Younge
Quinn
Rowe
Kolupailo
Magnuson
Thomas
Winter
Martin

29
34
45
39
50
30
48
43
26
33
57
41
28
30
42
28
31
29
36
41
21
28
31
37
38
29
33
28
49
43
37
55
29
35
39
58
40
27
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02:23:02
02:23:11
02:23:15
02:24:23
02:24:37
02:25:56
02:26:20
02:26:30
02:26:56
02:27:11
02:27:21
02:28:37
02:29:10
02:29:10
02:29:33
02:29:37
02:30:20
02:31:09
02:32:03
02:32:27
02:33:13
02:33:31
02:33:34
02:34:09
02:34:17
02:34:44
02:34:45
02:34:52
02:35:19
02:37:32
02:38:26
02:38:46
02:38:46
02:39:05
02:39:34
02:40:25
02:42:49
02:43:05

10.918575
10.930025
10.935115
11.021628
11.039440
11.139949
11.170483
11.183206
11.216285
11.235369
11.248092
11.344784
11.386768
11.386768
11.416031
11.421120
11.475827
11.538168
11.606870
11.637405
11.695929
11.718830
11.722646
11.767176
11.777354
11.811705
11.812977
11.821883
11.856234
12.025445
12.094148
12.119593
12.119593
12.143766
12.180662
12.245547
12.428753
12.449109



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
DNF
DNF
DNF

745
610
805
588
517
478
432
809
541
558
655
658
807
406
596
465
454
752
671
727
586
578
703
606
555
422
723
810
462
420
476
577
834
700
486
514
553
825

Aaron
Ryan
Pete
Harry
Ryan
Scott
David
Francis
Kevin
Tony
Robert
Steve
Ludovicus
Jim
Brandon
Alex
Kunjorn
Matthew
Stephen
Federico
Sean
Andy
Bryce
Paul
Ashwin
Dennis
James
Andrew
Nicholas
Justin
Robert
Jeffrey
Bill
Jeffrey C
Kale
Aric
Brad
Evan

Stolp 30
Marriott 30
Donnelly 35
Lando 65
Harrison 26
Dunham 45
Bitner 35
Wright 42
Ivens 51
Kelly 35
Neumann 42
Nyhus 37
DeHoog 49
Alworth 32
Lorge 30
Dabelstein 26
Chambundabongse 33
Textor 28
Paladie 68
Serrot 29
Laird 35
Krueger 30
Robinson 24
Mangiamele 58
Katuri 29
Bauer 47
Schulz 35
Iverson 27
Coughlin 36
Bartz 29
Dorman 33
Kotula 47
Dossett 44
Richards 64
Fajardo 43
Hareland 35
Kadue 33
Pengelly 31
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02:45:25
02:45:40
02:45:52
02:46:11
02:46:49
02:46:52
02:48:10
02:48:12
02:48:16
02:48:34
02:48:47
02:49:10
02:49:24
02:51:35
02:51:45
02:51:53
02:52:57
02:54:13
02:58:46
02:58:49
02:59:53
03:00:08
03:01:43
03:02:23
03:04:56
03:05:06
03:10:07
03:10:45
03:10:50
03:11:47
03:20:19
03:34:01
03:42:41
03:42:43
03:42:46

12.627226
12.646310
12.661578
12.685751
12.734097
12.737913
12.837150
12.839695
12.844784
12.867684
12.884224
12.913486
12.931298
13.097964
13.110687
13.120865
13.202290
13.298982
13.646310
13.650127
13.731552
13.750636
13.871501
13.922392
14.117048
14.129771
14.512723
14.561069
14.567430
14.639949
15.291349
16.337150
16.998728
17.001272
17.005089



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

759
692
821
777
781
595
641
687

Jerry
John
Jon
Joshua
Kurt
Matthew
Michael
Tyler

Male Age 19 & Under

Place Bib First

1 523 Anders
Male Age 20 to 29
Place Bib First

1 449  Craig

2 446  Brett

3 839  Heriberto
4 428  Eugene
5 589  Jeff

6 579  Kip

7 629 Jon

8 561 Tamer
9 760  Andrew
10 560 David
11 653  Patrick
12 554  Garett
13 750  Patrick
14 573  Nathan
15 651 Reid

16 815  Chris

17 741  Brett

18 684  Marc

19 546  Andrew
20 460  Michael

Tillman 55 M
Rash 49 M
Craig 24 M
Wadinski 26 M
Ware 51 M
Long 25 M
Morrow 54 M
Purdy 34 M
Age Class Results
Last Age Gender
Hendrickson 18 M
Last Age Gender
Cardinal 28 M
Busacker 26 M
Vargas Olalde 29 M
Beletskiy 25 M
Lanners 28 M
Krueger 24 M
Miller 28 M
Khattab 25 M
Tilman 22 M
Kerber 24 M
Nelson 26 M
Karalus 20 M
Tate 24 M
Kopp 27 M
Nelson 28 M
Miller 23 M
Stadsvold 29 M
Prasch 29 M
Johnson 23 M
Conzemius 24 M

Finish
01:54:45

Finish

01:28:36
01:32:12
01:33:00
01:35:04
01:39:43
01:45:03
01:45:26
01:45:41
01:51:42
01:53:25
01:54:38
01:56:11
01:57:49
02:00:00
02:00:13
02:01:29
02:01:36
02:01:56
02:03:37
02:06:41

Pace
(min/mile)
8.759542

Pace
(min/mile)
6.763359
7.038168
7.099237
7.256997
7.611959
8.019084
8.048346
8.067430
8.526718
8.657761
8.750636
8.868957
8.993639
9.160305
9.176845
9.273537
9.282443
9.307888
9.436387
9.670483



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3]
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
DNF
DNF

717
820
789
737
607
440
738
770
627
672
416
584
582
483
644
600
639
816
819
508
705
474
403
495
542
708
709
612
517
465
752
727
703
555
810
420
821
777

Ronnie
Dan
Taylor
Andy
Sam
David
Ben
John
Willy
Graham
Chris
Tim
Daniel
Ben
James
Paul
Chris
Leo
Will
Jeffrey
Adam
Jesse
Dan
Ryan
Joe
Jared
Joshua
Rob
Ryan
Alex
Matthew
Federico
Bryce
Ashwin
Andrew
Justin
Jon
Joshua

Santana
Luoma
Wilde
Sonnesyn
Manning
Bruce
Sorensen
Turbes
Miley
Pardun

Baker-Raivo

Kummer
Kuhlmann
Engler
Murn
Magnan
Morem
Mcnamara
Swanson
Hainlen
Rohde
DeWit
Ahlm
Fremming
Iverson
Rowe
Rowe
Martin
Harrison
Dsbelstein
Textor
Serrot
Robinson
Katuri
Iverson
Bartz
Craig
Wadinski

26
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02:08:24
02:08:51
02:09:15
02:09:25
02:09:25
02:11:46
02:12:43
02:12:43
02:15:51
02:15:54
02:16:27
02:17:29
02:17:39
02:17:48
02:18:03
02:19:24
02:19:54
02:23:02
02:26:56
02:29:10
02:29:37
02:31:09
02:33:13
02:33:31
02:34:44
02:34:52
02:38:46
02:43:05
02:46:49
02:51:53
02:54:13
02:58:49
03:01:43
03:04:56
03:10:45
03:11:47

9.801527

9.835878

9.866412

9.879135

9.879135

10.058524
10.131043
10.131043
10.370229
10.374046
10.416031
10.494911
10.507634
10.519084
10.538168
10.641221
10.679389
10.918575
11.216285
11.386768
11.421120
11.538168
11.695929
11.718830
11.811705
11.821883
12.119593
12.449109
12.734097
13.120865
13.298982
13.650127
13.871501
14.117048
14.561069
14.639949



DNF 595

Matthew Long

Male Age 30 to 39

Place Bib
1 736
2 725
3 663
4 513
5 827
6 628
7 585
8 499
9 802
10 645
11 447
12 792
13 680
14 401
15 444
16 753
17 494
18 587
19 506
20 796
21 619
22 764
23 676
24 693
25 575
26 721
27 598
28 415
29 567
30 763
31 618
32 479
33 623

(o8}
o

525

First

Erik
Julien
Sam
Brian
Eric
Zachary
Jason
Bayard
Brian
Charlie
Jason
Matthew
Adam
Rommel
Michael
Jeff
David
Darrin
David
Peter
Michael
Geoffrey
Brian
Ed

Ken
Mark
Chris
Jeffery
Ryan
Viet
Jason
Nicholas
Stephen
Steven

Last

Solberg
Sein
Oftedahl
Harahan
Sumner
Miller
Lachowsky
Gennert
Yablon
Murray
Byers
Wilson
Petrella
Agcamaran
Bunda
Theisen
Freeburg
Landes
Haase
Woeste
McKinney
Tong
Pellegrini
Reed-Morgan
Kornack
Schulte
Lyon
Baird
Knitter
Tong
McGraw
Dyrud
Meinz
Henrichs

25

Age

30
30
30
31
39
33
31
31
31
30
38
36
35
30
30
32
30
34
32
34
36
36
36
35
39
34
33
37
30
36
37
32
32
38

Gender Finish
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01:29:04
01:30:26
01:35:49
01:36:04
01:39:18
01:39:56
01:45:05
01:45:26
01:45:49
01:46:36
01:50:02
01:50:02
01:54:36
01:54:50
01:56:00
01:56:54
01:57:06
01:58:09
01:59:53
02:00:58
02:01:18
02:01:53
02:02:14
02:03:33
02:03:59
02:04:10
02:04:36
02:05:32
02:05:42
02:06:57
02:07:31
02:08:10
02:08:24
02:08:52

Pace
(min/mile)
6.798982
6.903308
7.314249
7.333333
7.580153
7.628499
8.021628
8.048346
8.077608
8.137405
8.399491
8.399491
8.748092
8.765903
8.854962
8.923664
8.938931
9.019084
9.151399
9.234097
9.259542
9.304071
9.330789
9.431298
0.464377
9.478372
9.511450
9.582697
9.595420
9.690840
9.734097
9.783715
9.801527
9.837150



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

532
505
548
429
728
669
519
408
466
581
694
430
484
813
830
722
698
569
481
536
583
783
673
533
551
539
710
640
729
732
803
571
601
745
610
805
432
558

Michael
Paul
Lee
Chad
Gregg
Bill
Blake
Petronilo
James
Andrew
Aaron
Kelly
Kevin
Doug
Jason
Paul
Josh
Nicholas
Nathan
Shawn
Fred
Nick
Pankaj
Scott
Joseph
Steve
Joshua
Patrick
Matthew
Gada
Paul
Andrew
Richard
Aaron
Ryan
Pete
David
Tony

Honnoll
Gurule
Jones
Benesh
Severson
Oyler
Hatling
Ancheta III
Dahl
Kuether
Reeves
Bergan
Erickson
Franzwa
Johnson
Schultz
Retka
Koenig
Eklund
Hubert
Kuismi
Watts
Patil
Hopkins
Jordan
Huck
Rubin
Morgan
Shea
Simeso
Younge
Kolupailo
Magnuson
Stolp
Marriott
Donnelly
Bitner
Kelly

38
32
37
32
30
30

38
39
37
34
32
32
36
30
34
35
38
34
39
30
33
30
31
36
31
37
38
33
37
35
39
30
30
35
35
35

ESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELEEZEEELEEZEEZEZEEEEELEELEEREEREEREEREEREEREREREEREERELXL

02:09:22
02:09:54
02:12:01
02:12:42
02:14:38
02:14:49
02:15:25
02:15:37
02:15:48
02:17:17
02:17:43
02:18:19
02:18:45
02:19:02
02:19:11
02:19:11
02:21:15
02:22:46
02:22:59
02:23:11
02:24:23
02:25:56
02:27:11
02:29:10
02:30:20
02:32:03
02:33:34
02:34:09
02:34:17
02:34:45
02:38:26
02:39:05
02:39:34
02:45:25
02:45:40
02:45:52
02:48:10
02:48:34

9.875318

9.916031

10.077608
10.129771
10.277354
10.291349
10.337150
10.352417
10.366412
10.479644
10.512723
10.558524
10.591603
10.613232
10.624682
10.624682
10.782443
10.898219
10.914758
10.930025
11.021628
11.139949
11.235369
11.386768
11.475827
11.606870
11.722646
11.767176
11.777354
11.812977
12.094148
12.143766
12.180662
12.627226
12.646310
12.661578
12.837150
12.867684



73 658 Steve

74 406 Jim

75 596 Brandon
76 454  Kunjorn
77 586 Sean

78 578 Andy

79 723  James

80 462 Nicholas
81 476 Robert
DNF 514 Aric
DNF 553 Brad
DNF 825 Evan
DNF 687 Tyler
Male Age 40 to 49
Place Bib First

1 831  Ananda
2 635 Dan

3 642  Michael
4 439  Mark

5 833  Patrick
6 630  Erik

7 751  Tonnis
8 557  chad

9 765  David
10 615  Timothy
11 576  Michael
12 837 Tom

13 808 Lance
14 497  Erik

15 512 Jeffrey
16 411  Paul

17 746  Damon
18 431  Joseph
19 724  Mark
20 433  Michael
21 592  Todd
22 804  Jeff

Nyhus 37
Alworth 32
Lorge 30
Chambundabongse 33
Laird 35
Krueger 30
Schulz 35
Coughlin 36
Dorman 33
Hareland 35
Kadue 33
Pengelly 31
Purdy 34
Last Age
Bates 40
Moline 45
Moulsoff 48
Brose 43
Staiger 43
Minge 43
Ter Veldhuis 45
kelly 41
Treichel 40
McGann 46
Kosloski 45
Neufeld 46
Hauge 40
Gabrielson 43
Hanson 48
Anderson 40
Struyk 44
Bissen 42
Schwob 44
Borowiak 44
Lockwood 49
Zimmerman 43

EEEEEEELEEELEEREERER

Gender

SETEXEEETEEELEELEEREELEELEEREREELEEREEREXRER

02:49:10
02:51:35
02:51:45
02:52:57
02:59:53
03:00:08
03:10:07
03:10:50
03:20:19

Finish

01:32:20
01:36:25
01:37:39
01:41:16
01:41:18
01:41:48
01:48:37
01:49:08
01:53:03
01:54:40
01:55:49
01:56:06
01:57:41
01:58:16
01:59:40
02:00:03
02:00:30
02:01:09
02:02:20
02:02:22
02:03:52
02:03:55

12.913486
13.097964
13.110687
13.202290
13.731552
13.750636
14.512723
14.567430
15.291349

Pace
(min/mile)
7.048346
7.360051
7.454198
7.730280
7.732824
7.770992
8.291349
8.330789
8.629771
8.753181
8.840967
8.862595
8.983461
9.027990
9.134860
9.164122
9.198473
9.248092
9.338422
9.340967
9.455471
9.459288



23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

720

436
472
487
529
418
761
818
527
811
631
787
666
616
413
817
637
678
488
491
549
661
814
492
480
594
828
829
656
793
478
809
655
807
422
577
834

Doug

Raymond
Jeff
Kent
Eric

Dan
Jason
John
Michael
Christopher
Mancel
James
Tom
Kevin
Omar
Wallace
David
Glenn
Angelo
Matthew
Wade
John
Dan
Taylor
Eric
Patrick
Tom
Erik

Eric
Brian
Scott
Francis
Robert
Ludovicus
Dennis
Jeffrey
Bill

Scholz-
Carlson

Boyle
Dehler
Farrington
Hoglund
Bari
Tintes
Eiden
Hofstad
Davis
Mitchell
Wellbrock
ONeil

McGlauchlen

Ansari
Alexander
Moore
Peterson
Fiataruolo
Foli

Jones
O'Brien
Trembley
Forsyth
Edevold
Loney
Weinholzer
Sexe
Nevalainen
Winter
Dunham
Wright
Neumann
DeHoog
Bauer
Kotula
Dossett

SEEXEEEXELEELEEELEEELEELEEREELEELEEZEREELEELEEREREERERERLEEREEREREREEREREx

02:05:05

02:05:07
02:05:54
02:08:04
02:08:11
02:08:16
02:08:18
02:09:05
02:09:50
02:11:01
02:11:20
02:13:20
02:14:28
02:14:36
02:16:09
02:18:16
02:18:37
02:21:03
02:21:07
02:21:18
02:22:25
02:23:15
02:26:20
02:26:30
02:28:37
02:29:33
02:32:27
02:35:19
02:37:32
02:42:49
02:46:52
02:48:12
02:48:47
02:49:24
03:05:06
03:34:01
03:42:41

9.548346

9.550891

9.610687

9.776081

9.784987

9.791349

9.793893

9.853690

9.910941

10.001272
10.025445
10.178117
10.264631
10.274809
10.393130
10.554707
10.581425
10.767176
10.772265
10.786260
10.871501
10.935115
11.170483
11.183206
11.344784
11.416031
11.637405
11.856234
12.025445
12.428753
12.737913
12.839695
12.884224
12.931298
14.129771
16.337150
16.998728



60 486 Kale
DNF 692 John
Male Age 50 to 59

Place Bib  First

1 520  Douglas
2 456  Richard
3 599  Francois
4 771 Jeff

5 840  Scott

6 826  Bruce

7 707 Brian

8 459  John

9 504  Jeff

10 470  Emmanuel
11 524  Mark

12 550  Keith

13 613  David

14 744  Jonathan
15 565  Greg

16 690  John

17 754  Pete

18 541 Kevin

19 606  Paul
DNF 759  Jerry
DNF 781  Kurt
DNF 641 Michael
Male Age 60 to 69

Place  Bib First

1 701 Bill

2 588 Harry

3 671 Stephen
4 700 Jeffrey C

Fajardo 43
Rash 49
Last Age
Hegley 50
Chin 52
Lyon 53
Van Wychen 52
Williams 52
Manske 55
Ross 51
Conry 55
Gullord 51
Day 59
Hennessy 52
Jones 55
Mataya 51
Stinson 50
Klave 57
Quinn 55
Thomas 58
Ivens 51
Mangiamele 58
Tillman 55
Ware 51
Morrow 54
Last Age
Richtman 61
Lando 65
Paladie 68
Richards 64

£ £

Gender
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Gender

<

03:42:46

Finish

01:45:53
01:47:15
01:51:31
01:58:20
01:58:29
02:05:05
02:07:05
02:07:33
02:07:49
02:08:22
02:09:37
02:15:14
02:15:32
02:24:37
02:27:21
02:38:46
02:40:25
02:48:16
03:02:23

Finish
02:07:22
02:46:11

02:58:46
03:42:43

17.005089

Pace
(min/mile)
8.082697
8.187023
8.512723
9.033079
9.044529
9.548346
9.701018
9.736641
9.756997
9.798982
9.894402
10.323155
10.346056
11.039440
11.248092
12.119593
12.245547
12.844784
13.922392

Pace
(min/mile)
9.722646
12.685751
13.646310
17.001272



